
0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

19
90

19
92

19
94

19
96

19
98

20
00

20
02

20
04

20
06

20
08

20
10

20
12

20
14

20
16

20
18

p

employers' social contributions
social contributions 
by the protected persons

general government 
contributions
property income and other

Development of receipts of social protection, 
by type, 1990–2018p

© FSO 2020

p provisional

Source: FSO – Total Social Security Accounts (TSSA), version 02.07.2020

In % of total receipts


